
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

96 

522 

60 

92 

91 

94 

-??- 

77 

66 

98 

Name 

René Christensen 

Niklas Damgaard 

Henrik Skovgaard Sørensen 

Mads Christiansen 

Philip Blum 

Mark Christiansen 

- 8522235 - 

Don Wanthanang 

Mikkel "VM" Bay 

Martin L. Andersen 

Class 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Motard Open 

Best Tm 

1:04.279 

1:05.190 

1:05.984 

1:07.029 

1:07.785 

1:07.870 

1:09.570 

1:10.241 

1:14.935 

1:19.301 

Diff 

0.911 

1.705 

2.750 

3.506 

3.591 

5.291 

5.962 

10.656 

15.022 

Best Speed 

69.895 

68.919 

68.089 

67.028 

66.280 

66.197 

64.580 

63.963 

59.956 

56.655 

In Lap 

3 

8 

4 

6 

5 

11 

5 

5 

9 

3 

Status 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Addl2 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Hans H. Hansen  

Race Director - Jesper Holm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Thy 

Friday 

Red (14:20) 

Qualifying started at 14:21:22 

Thy 1.248 km 

6/6/2014 14:20 


